                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol. 2022.11                                                1/2
The I-87028CDW is an 8-channel current output module that features 3 kVDC channel-
to-channel isolation and also features perchannel open wire detection for +4 to +20 mA
outputs , together with 4 kV ESD protection as well as 3 kVDC intramodule isolation.
COM Port
Ports RS-485
Format N, 8, 1
Baud Rate 1200  ~ 115200 bps

21 N.C
20 N.C
 Ordering Information
 Dimensions (Units: mm) Internal I/O Structure
 Pin Assignments
Wire Connections
DN-37-A CR
Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch= 5.08 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3710A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 1 M)
DN-37-381-A CR
Female DB37 to Screw Terminal Board (Pitch=3.81 mm) with DIN-rail Mounting (RoHS)
Include: CA-3710A (DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 1 M)
CA-3705A CR
CA-3710A CR
CA-3715A CR
DB37 Male to Female Cable, 90º, 0.5 M/1 M/1.5 M (RoHS)
CA-3710AM CR
CA-3720AM CR
CA-3730AM CR
CA-3750AM CR
CA-37100AM CR
DB37 Male to Female, with Molded Cable, 45º, 1 M/2 M/3 M/5 M/10 M (RoHS)
 Accessories